
#1 Men's 100 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 KIRKEIDE, Sam Wyoming 10.84  (–0.6) 2(1)

2 THOMAS, Joshua South Dakota Mines 10.85  (–2.8) 1(1)

3 EVANS, Zane Unattached 10.89  (–2.8) 1(2)

4 SAYLES, Ronald Unattached 10.91  (–0.6) 2(2)

5 SKRINE, Jaysean Colorado 10.95  (–2.8) 1(3)

6 DULANEY, Julian Metro State 10.96  (–2.8) 1(4)

7 AGRAMONTE MORENO, Abdiel Colorado 11.00  (–0.6) 2(3)

8 BROWN, Shai Northwest Kansas 11.10  (–0.9) 4(1)

9 DOMIER, Will Unattached 11.14  (–0.6) 2(4)

10 JOHNSON, Andrew UNAT-Northern State 11.15  (–2.8) 1(5)

11 WATTS, Sean Unattached 11.19  (–0.6) 2(5)

12 THOMAS, Romario Northern State 11.20  (–0.6) 2(6)

13 TAYLOR, Glen Metro State 11.30  (–1.0) 3(1)

14 MOSETI, Sam Northern State 11.33  (–1.0) 3(2)

15 CROPSEY, Korder South Dakota Mines 11.43  (–0.6) 2(7)

15 BENSON, Richie Northwest Kansas 11.43  (–1.0) 3(3)

17 HANISCH, Brenton Northern State 11.50  (–1.0) 3(4)

18 LONGWORTH, Gabriel Northwest Kansas 11.51  (–1.0) 3(5)

19 BROCK, Hunter Colo. Christian 11.54  (–1.0) 3(6)

19 FONDILLER, Nick Unattached 11.54  (–0.9) 4(2)

21 MARTINA, Jarreth Northern State 11.59  (–0.6) 2(8)

22 WIMMER, Kyle MACKTRACK ELITE SJ&R 11.70  (–0.9) 4(3)

23 EINSPAHR, Harrison Authentic Performance 11.76  (–2.8) 1(6)

24 DOUGLAS, James Unattached 11.86  (–0.9) 4(4)

24 INGRAM, Sean MACKTRACK ELITE SJ&R 11.86  (–0.9) 4(4)

26 MAHAN, Austin Unattached 12.24  (–0.9) 4(6)

27 JAMISON, Noah Colo. Christian 12.33  (–1.0) 3(7)

BILLING, Alexander Colorado DNS 3

CHOMA, Michael UNAT-Wyoming NT 5

DODSON, Jeremy Adidas NT 1

PONTIOUS, Reece Air Force NT 1

WIGGINS, Brandon Northwest Kansas NT 5

MOSER, Austin Northern State NT 5

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 5 Wind:  (–2.8)

1 THOMAS, Joshua South Dakota Mines 10.85

2 EVANS, Zane Unattached 10.89

3 SKRINE, Jaysean Colorado 10.95

4 DULANEY, Julian Metro State 10.96

5 JOHNSON, Andrew UNAT-Northern State 11.15

6 EINSPAHR, Harrison Authentic Performance 11.76

DODSON, Jeremy Adidas NT

PONTIOUS, Reece Air Force NT

Section 2 of 5 Wind:  (–0.6)

JERRY QUILLER CLASSIC
Boulder, CO
Colorado

3/17/2017 - 3/18/2017
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 3/18/2017 4:54 PM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 1



#1 Men's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
1 KIRKEIDE, Sam Wyoming 10.84

2 SAYLES, Ronald Unattached 10.91

3 AGRAMONTE MORENO, Abdiel Colorado 11.00

4 DOMIER, Will Unattached 11.14

5 WATTS, Sean Unattached 11.19

6 THOMAS, Romario Northern State 11.20

7 CROPSEY, Korder South Dakota Mines 11.43

8 MARTINA, Jarreth Northern State 11.59

Section 3 of 5 Wind:  (–1.0)

1 TAYLOR, Glen Metro State 11.30

2 MOSETI, Sam Northern State 11.33

3 BENSON, Richie Northwest Kansas 11.43

4 HANISCH, Brenton Northern State 11.50

5 LONGWORTH, Gabriel Northwest Kansas 11.51

6 BROCK, Hunter Colo. Christian 11.54

7 JAMISON, Noah Colo. Christian 12.33

BILLING, Alexander Colorado DNS

Section 4 of 5 Wind:  (–0.9)

1 BROWN, Shai Northwest Kansas 11.10

2 FONDILLER, Nick Unattached 11.54

3 WIMMER, Kyle MACKTRACK ELITE SJ&R 11.70

4 DOUGLAS, James Unattached 11.86

4 INGRAM, Sean MACKTRACK ELITE SJ&R 11.86

6 MAHAN, Austin Unattached 12.24

Section 5 of 5 Wind:  (–0.1)

CHOMA, Michael UNAT-Wyoming NT

WIGGINS, Brandon Northwest Kansas NT

MOSER, Austin Northern State NT

#3 Men's 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 MCCLURKIN JR, Duane Colorado 21.18  (–2.0) 1(1)

2 SAYLES, Ronald Unattached 21.48  (–2.0) 1(2)

3 THOMAS, Joshua South Dakota Mines 21.55  (–2.0) 1(3)

4 CHARLES, Jordan Wyoming 21.60  (–2.0) 1(4)

5 DULANEY, Julian Metro State 21.67  (–2.0) 1(5)

6 MARX, Jace Wyoming 21.81  (–2.0) 1(6)

7 SKRINE, Jaysean Colorado 22.05  (–2.0) 1(7)

8 CARLSON, Robert Metro State 22.08  (+0.6) 4(1)

9 AGRAMONTE MORENO, Abdiel Colorado 22.10  (–0.1) 2(1)

10 TAYLOR, Glen Metro State 22.40  (+0.8) 3(1)

11 CARTER, Scott Wyoming 22.45  (+1.9) 5(1)

12 WATTS, Sean Unattached 22.53  (–0.1) 2(2)

13 THOMAS, Romario Northern State 22.70  (–0.1) 2(3)

14 BENSON, Richie Northwest Kansas 22.80  (–0.1) 2(4)

15 FLETCHER, Isaiha Northern State 22.95  (+0.8) 3(2)

16 FONDILLER, Nick Unattached 23.10  (–0.1) 2(5)
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#3 Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
17 WIMMER, Kyle MACKTRACK ELITE SJ&R 23.17  (+0.8) 3(3)

18 CHOMA, Michael UNAT-Wyoming 23.37  (+1.9) 5(2)

19 HANISCH, Brenton Northern State 23.48  (+0.6) 4(2)

20 LEOFFLER, Trent Northwest Kansas 23.53  (+0.6) 4(3)

21 DELVO, Ethan Northern State 23.62  (+0.6) 4(4)

22 MENDOZA, Omar Northwest Kansas 23.73  (+1.9) 5(3)

23 MOSETI, Sam Northern State 23.81  (+0.8) 3(4)

24 MOEN, Ben Northern State 23.87  (+0.8) 3(5)

25 WIETGREFE, Luke Northern State 23.90  (–0.1) 2(6)

26 COSBY, Jamal Metro State 24.06  (+0.6) 4(5)

27 FANNING, Bret MACKTRACK ELITE SJ&R 24.06  (+0.6) 4(7)

28 WARE, Bradley South Dakota Mines 24.10  (+0.8) 3(6)

29 HARDER, Darren Metro State 24.82  (+1.9) 5(4)

30 WILLIAMS, Jake Northwest Kansas 25.09  (+1.9) 5(5)

31 MAHAN, Austin Unattached 25.32  (+0.6) 4(8)

LONGWORTH, Gabriel Northwest Kansas DNS 3

MARTINA, Jarreth Northern State DNS 2

KIRKEIDE, Sam Wyoming DNS 2

BROCK, Hunter Colo. Christian DNS 3

DODSON, Jeremy Adidas DNS 1

WIGGINS, Brandon Northwest Kansas DNS 4

JEANLOUIS, Lathaniel Northwest Kansas DNS 5

FINKELSTEIN, Scott Northern State DNS 5

BROWN, Shai Northwest Kansas DNS 5

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 5 Wind:  (–2.0)

1 MCCLURKIN JR, Duane Colorado 21.18

2 SAYLES, Ronald Unattached 21.48

3 THOMAS, Joshua South Dakota Mines 21.55

4 CHARLES, Jordan Wyoming 21.60

5 DULANEY, Julian Metro State 21.67

6 MARX, Jace Wyoming 21.81

7 SKRINE, Jaysean Colorado 22.05

DODSON, Jeremy Adidas DNS

Section 2 of 5 Wind:  (–0.1)

1 AGRAMONTE MORENO, Abdiel Colorado 22.10

2 WATTS, Sean Unattached 22.53

3 THOMAS, Romario Northern State 22.70

4 BENSON, Richie Northwest Kansas 22.80

5 FONDILLER, Nick Unattached 23.10

6 WIETGREFE, Luke Northern State 23.90

MARTINA, Jarreth Northern State DNS

KIRKEIDE, Sam Wyoming DNS

Section 3 of 5 Wind:  (+0.8)
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#3 Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
1 TAYLOR, Glen Metro State 22.40

2 FLETCHER, Isaiha Northern State 22.95

3 WIMMER, Kyle MACKTRACK ELITE SJ&R 23.17

4 MOSETI, Sam Northern State 23.81

5 MOEN, Ben Northern State 23.87

6 WARE, Bradley South Dakota Mines 24.10

LONGWORTH, Gabriel Northwest Kansas DNS

BROCK, Hunter Colo. Christian DNS

Section 4 of 5 Wind:  (+0.6)

1 CARLSON, Robert Metro State 22.08

2 HANISCH, Brenton Northern State 23.48

3 LEOFFLER, Trent Northwest Kansas 23.53

4 DELVO, Ethan Northern State 23.62

5 COSBY, Jamal Metro State 24.06

7 FANNING, Bret MACKTRACK ELITE SJ&R 24.06

8 MAHAN, Austin Unattached 25.32

WIGGINS, Brandon Northwest Kansas DNS

Section 5 of 5 Wind:  (+1.9)

1 CARTER, Scott Wyoming 22.45

2 CHOMA, Michael UNAT-Wyoming 23.37

3 MENDOZA, Omar Northwest Kansas 23.73

4 HARDER, Darren Metro State 24.82

5 WILLIAMS, Jake Northwest Kansas 25.09

JEANLOUIS, Lathaniel Northwest Kansas DNS

FINKELSTEIN, Scott Northern State DNS

BROWN, Shai Northwest Kansas DNS

#5 Men's 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 SANDERS, Brandon Air Force 47.15 1(1)

2 WOOD, Jackson Wyoming 47.89 1(2)

3 RODRIGUEZ, Itoitz Northern State 47.94 1(3)

4 MURRAY, Jonathon South Dakota Mines 48.69 1(4)

5 RHOADS, Michael Air Force 48.83 1(5)

6 WIETGREFE, Luke Northern State 49.17 2(1)

7 BLACKETT, Kevin Wyoming 49.75 1(6)

8 MCGUIRE, Isiah South Dakota Mines 50.12 2(2)

9 WILLIAMS, Randle Metro State 50.38 2(3)

10 ZULUAGA, Luke USAFA Prep 50.50 1(7)

11 LEACH, Noah Colo. Christian 50.60 2(4)

12 HERROLD, Andrew Unattached 50.69 2(5)

13 LOSTY, Garrett Colorado 50.70 1(8)

14 SIX, Zachery Northern State 50.79 2(6)

15 FLETCHER, Isaiha Northern State 51.06 3(1)

16 PTAK, Kevin South Dakota Mines 51.49 3(2)

17 LEOFFLER, Trent Northwest Kansas 51.50 4(1)

18 MENDOZA, Omar Northwest Kansas 51.52 4(2)
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#5 Men's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
19 FANNING, Bret MACKTRACK ELITE SJ&R 52.02 3(3)

20 BASSETT, Matt Colo. Christian 52.29 3(4)

21 DELVO, Ethan Northern State 52.66 3(5)

22 BOYD, Zach Metro State 52.87 2(7)

23 JENNINGS, Jordan Boulder Track Club 52.91 2(8)

24 TILONG, Morgan Ric Rojas 52.96 3(6)

25 KAYL, Nicholas Northern State 54.97 3(7)

26 HARDER, Darren Metro State 55.01 4(3)

27 COSBY, Jamal Metro State 55.57 4(4)

28 HELM, Keaton Colo. Christian 57.44 4(5)

29 WILLIAMS, Jake Northwest Kansas 59.02 4(6)

PERMAL, Dylan Northwest Kansas DNS 3

MAHAN, Austin Unattached DNS 4

FINKELSTEIN, Scott Northern State DNS 4

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4

1 SANDERS, Brandon Air Force 47.15

2 WOOD, Jackson Wyoming 47.89

3 RODRIGUEZ, Itoitz Northern State 47.94

4 MURRAY, Jonathon South Dakota Mines 48.69

5 RHOADS, Michael Air Force 48.83

6 BLACKETT, Kevin Wyoming 49.75

7 ZULUAGA, Luke USAFA Prep 50.50

8 LOSTY, Garrett Colorado 50.70

Section 2 of 4

1 WIETGREFE, Luke Northern State 49.17

2 MCGUIRE, Isiah South Dakota Mines 50.12

3 WILLIAMS, Randle Metro State 50.38

4 LEACH, Noah Colo. Christian 50.60

5 HERROLD, Andrew Unattached 50.69

6 SIX, Zachery Northern State 50.79

7 BOYD, Zach Metro State 52.87

8 JENNINGS, Jordan Boulder Track Club 52.91

Section 3 of 4

1 FLETCHER, Isaiha Northern State 51.06

2 PTAK, Kevin South Dakota Mines 51.49

3 FANNING, Bret MACKTRACK ELITE SJ&R 52.02

4 BASSETT, Matt Colo. Christian 52.29

5 DELVO, Ethan Northern State 52.66

6 TILONG, Morgan Ric Rojas 52.96

7 KAYL, Nicholas Northern State 54.97

PERMAL, Dylan Northwest Kansas DNS

Section 4 of 4

1 LEOFFLER, Trent Northwest Kansas 51.50
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#5 Men's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
2 MENDOZA, Omar Northwest Kansas 51.52

3 HARDER, Darren Metro State 55.01

4 COSBY, Jamal Metro State 55.57

5 HELM, Keaton Colo. Christian 57.44

6 WILLIAMS, Jake Northwest Kansas 59.02

MAHAN, Austin Unattached DNS

FINKELSTEIN, Scott Northern State DNS

#7 Men's 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 FAURE, Ricky Wyoming 1:50.46 1(1)

2 AILSHIE, Bryce Wyoming 1:50.68 1(2)

3 PHILLIPS, Andy Roots Running Project 1:50.77 1(3)

4 QUINN, Jack Air Force 1:53.46 1(4)

5 KOWALKOWSKI, Gordon Air Force 1:53.48 1(5)

6 SHEESLEY, Luke Colorado 1:54.50 1(6)

7 SZELAZEK, Mati Air Force 1:55.94 1(7)

8 HINTZ, Daniel Wyoming 1:56.22 2(1)

9 MILLER, Justin Colorado 1:56.24 2(2)

10 KIEFER, Isaac Wyoming 1:56.60 1(8)

11 MERKEL, David Colorado 1:56.91 2(3)

12 BOUCHER, Ryan Metro State 1:58.79 1(9)

13 THOMAS, Phillip Wyoming 1:59.70 1(10)

14 JENNINGS, Jordan Boulder Track Club 2:00.27 2(4)

15 BERG, Sam Metro State 2:00.52 2(5)

16 MORENO, Said Metro State 2:03.47 2(6)

17 STRAKA, Todd Unattached 2:03.50 2(7)

18 WOOD, Chase South Dakota Mines 2:04.28 2(8)

19 HUBER, Jacob South Dakota Mines 2:09.73 2(9)

20 SCHWEITZER, Jacob Northern State 2:17.59 2(10)

KEPLER, Calum Wyoming DNS 1

RYAN , Connor Boulder Track Club DNS 2

COLVIN, Ben South Dakota Mines NT 3

HEARNE, Kevin Old Zealand NT 3

MATHIEU, Davis South Dakota Mines NT 3

PATTERSON, Nathan Northern State NT 3

WAHL, Asher Northern State NT 3

RICHTER, Curt Northwest Kansas NT 3

ARTEAGA, Arron Northwest Kansas NT 3

FRAZIER, Vincent Regis (Colo.) NT 3

HINCKLEY, Justin Regis (Colo.) NT 3

KORDZIEL, Scott Regis (Colo.) NT 3

SANCHEZ, Evan Regis (Colo.) NT 3

TOVILLA, Emilio Regis (Colo.) NT 3

SECTION RESULTS
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#7 Men's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 FAURE, Ricky Wyoming 1:50.46

2 AILSHIE, Bryce Wyoming 1:50.68

3 PHILLIPS, Andy Roots Running Project 1:50.77

4 QUINN, Jack Air Force 1:53.46

5 KOWALKOWSKI, Gordon Air Force 1:53.48

6 SHEESLEY, Luke Colorado 1:54.50

7 SZELAZEK, Mati Air Force 1:55.94

8 KIEFER, Isaac Wyoming 1:56.60

9 BOUCHER, Ryan Metro State 1:58.79

10 THOMAS, Phillip Wyoming 1:59.70

KEPLER, Calum Wyoming DNS

Section 2 of 3

1 HINTZ, Daniel Wyoming 1:56.22

2 MILLER, Justin Colorado 1:56.24

3 MERKEL, David Colorado 1:56.91

4 JENNINGS, Jordan Boulder Track Club 2:00.27

5 BERG, Sam Metro State 2:00.52

6 MORENO, Said Metro State 2:03.47

7 STRAKA, Todd Unattached 2:03.50

8 WOOD, Chase South Dakota Mines 2:04.28

9 HUBER, Jacob South Dakota Mines 2:09.73

10 SCHWEITZER, Jacob Northern State 2:17.59

RYAN , Connor Boulder Track Club DNS

Section 3 of 3

ARTEAGA, Arron Northwest Kansas NT

HEARNE, Kevin Old Zealand NT

MATHIEU, Davis South Dakota Mines NT

PATTERSON, Nathan Northern State NT

WAHL, Asher Northern State NT

RICHTER, Curt Northwest Kansas NT

COLVIN, Ben South Dakota Mines NT

FRAZIER, Vincent Regis (Colo.) NT

HINCKLEY, Justin Regis (Colo.) NT

KORDZIEL, Scott Regis (Colo.) NT

SANCHEZ, Evan Regis (Colo.) NT

TOVILLA, Emilio Regis (Colo.) NT

#9 Men's 1500 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 PEARSON, Morgan 361usa 3:48.31 1(1)

2 RACKERS, Tim Boulder Track Club 3:56.43 1(2)

3 GOODMAN, David Boulder Track Club 3:58.02 1(3)

4 DAVEY, Mickey Air Force 3:59.06 1(4)

5 RYAN , Connor Boulder Track Club 4:01.00 1(5)

6 CALDWELL, Matthieu Denver Track Club 4:02.25 2(1)

7 ROCHA, Phillip Colorado 4:02.27 1(6)
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#9 Men's 1500 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
8 WHITESIDE, Trevor Air Force 4:02.98 1(7)

9 FRIEDMAN, Reilly Colorado 4:05.77 2(2)

10 SMITH, Paxton Colorado 4:06.54 2(3)

11 DOWNEY, Michael Wyoming 4:06.76 1(8)

12 KRAGE, Brandon Metro State 4:07.00 1(9)

13 HERRICK, Chris Colorado 4:07.06 2(4)

14 JONES, Kyle Metro State 4:07.23 2(5)

15 CAPETILLO, Sal Colorado 4:08.68 2(6)

16 CHUDY, Cole Colo. Christian 4:08.95 2(7)

17 GRAY, Jesse Wyoming 4:09.72 1(10)

18 DETTMER, Micah Old Zealand 4:10.62 2(8)

19 WOJCIECHOWSKI, Josh Air Force 4:10.94 1(11)

20 WOOD, Chase South Dakota Mines 4:11.14 2(9)

21 HUBER, Jacob South Dakota Mines 4:11.18 2(10)

22 BOEBINGER, Andrew Air Force 4:12.35 1(12)

23 WHEELER, Marshall Air Force 4:14.10 1(13)

24 HEARNE, Kevin Old Zealand 4:24.68 3(1)

25 SANCHEZ, Evan Regis (Colo.) 4:25.92 3(2)

26 COLVIN, Ben South Dakota Mines 4:29.60 3(3)

27 MATHIEU, Davis South Dakota Mines 4:32.65 3(4)

28 ANDERSON, Aidan South Dakota Mines 4:32.66 3(5)

29 CONLEY, Joel Colo. Christian 4:33.79 3(6)

30 TOVILLA, Emilio Regis (Colo.) 4:44.49 3(7)

31 KORDZIEL, Scott Regis (Colo.) 4:46.68 3(8)

32 CULPEPPER, Christian Metro State 4:47.31 2(11)

33 FRAZIER, Vincent Regis (Colo.) 4:47.95 3(9)

34 RICHTER, Curt Northwest Kansas 4:54.33 3(10)

35 ARTEAGA, Arron Northwest Kansas 5:06.34 3(11)

36 HINCKLEY, Justin Regis (Colo.) 5:18.67 3(12)

CAREY, Jason Metro State DNF 2

BLUTH, Jack Air Force DNS 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 PEARSON, Morgan 361usa 3:48.31

2 RACKERS, Tim Boulder Track Club 3:56.43

3 GOODMAN, David Boulder Track Club 3:58.02

4 DAVEY, Mickey Air Force 3:59.06

5 RYAN , Connor Boulder Track Club 4:01.00

6 ROCHA, Phillip Colorado 4:02.27

7 WHITESIDE, Trevor Air Force 4:02.98

8 DOWNEY, Michael Wyoming 4:06.76

9 KRAGE, Brandon Metro State 4:07.00

10 GRAY, Jesse Wyoming 4:09.72

11 WOJCIECHOWSKI, Josh Air Force 4:10.94
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#9 Men's 1500 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
12 BOEBINGER, Andrew Air Force 4:12.35

13 WHEELER, Marshall Air Force 4:14.10

BLUTH, Jack Air Force DNS

Section 2 of 3

1 CALDWELL, Matthieu Denver Track Club 4:02.25

2 FRIEDMAN, Reilly Colorado 4:05.77

3 SMITH, Paxton Colorado 4:06.54

4 HERRICK, Chris Colorado 4:07.06

5 JONES, Kyle Metro State 4:07.23

6 CAPETILLO, Sal Colorado 4:08.68

7 CHUDY, Cole Colo. Christian 4:08.95

8 DETTMER, Micah Old Zealand 4:10.62

9 WOOD, Chase South Dakota Mines 4:11.14

10 HUBER, Jacob South Dakota Mines 4:11.18

11 CULPEPPER, Christian Metro State 4:47.31

CAREY, Jason Metro State DNF

Section 3 of 3

1 HEARNE, Kevin Old Zealand 4:24.68

2 SANCHEZ, Evan Regis (Colo.) 4:25.92

3 COLVIN, Ben South Dakota Mines 4:29.60

4 MATHIEU, Davis South Dakota Mines 4:32.65

5 ANDERSON, Aidan South Dakota Mines 4:32.66

6 CONLEY, Joel Colo. Christian 4:33.79

7 TOVILLA, Emilio Regis (Colo.) 4:44.49

8 KORDZIEL, Scott Regis (Colo.) 4:46.68

9 FRAZIER, Vincent Regis (Colo.) 4:47.95

10 RICHTER, Curt Northwest Kansas 4:54.33

11 ARTEAGA, Arron Northwest Kansas 5:06.34

12 HINCKLEY, Justin Regis (Colo.) 5:18.67

#11 Men's 3000 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 ROESER, Kurt Boulder Harriers 8:39.02

2 RACKERS, Tim Boulder Track Club 8:47.08

3 MCCANDLESS, Tyler Unattached 8:50.28

4 GOODMAN, David Boulder Track Club 8:51.80

5 JIMENEZ, alejandro RunnersRoost 8:54.92

6 MEDINA, Martin Unattached 8:58.97

7 HENSLEY, Matt ROLL Recovery/Boulder Ha 9:09.53

8 PELTIER, Tanner Northern State 9:29.74

9 BRILL, Jackson Unattached 9:32.40

10 CHRISTOFF, Chris Old Zealand 9:43.56

11 GUDMUNSON, Kyle Colo. Christian 9:43.84

12 MEANS, Abe Colo. Christian 9:54.05

13 ANDERSON, Aidan South Dakota Mines 10:00.73

14 MAGNUSON, Caden Colo. Christian 10:00.80

15 PIERATONI, Jason Colo. Christian 10:13.85
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#11 Men's 3000 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
16 SWENSON, Logan Northern State 10:20.83

17 COLLINS, Cade Colo. Christian 10:23.89

18 SCHAUER, Rob Boulder Track Club 10:24.02

19 SINGLETON, Theron South Dakota Mines 10:40.93

20 SANDERSON, Vincent Colo. Christian 11:10.15

HINCKLEY, Justin Regis (Colo.) DNS

#14 Men's 110m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 CHARLES, Jordan Wyoming 13.88  (–0.5) 1(1)

2 THOMAS, Jaron Colorado 14.13  (–0.5) 1(2)

3 BERSTLER, Calvin Air Force 15.14  (–0.5) 1(3)

4 GHIZZONE, Andrew Colorado 15.43  (–0.5) 1(4)

5 SHUMAN, Jay UNAT-Wyoming 15.58  (–1.8) 3(1)

6 MASON, Jordan South Dakota Mines 16.29  (–1.7) 2(1)

7 BUTTE, Davis Colorado 16.51  (–1.7) 2(2)

8 HOCHSTETLER, TJ Northern State 16.57  (–1.7) 2(3)

9 MONTGOMERY, Jalen Colo. Christian 16.71  (–1.7) 2(4)

10 LACKAS, Jacob Northern State 17.28  (–0.5) 1(5)

11 BERSON, Tyler Air Force 17.45  (–1.7) 2(5)

12 BREWER, Kelson Northern State 17.61  (–1.8) 3(2)

13 GRAVELDING, Nate Colorado 17.85  (–1.7) 2(6)

14 WARE, Bradley South Dakota Mines 20.11  (–1.7) 2(7)

BILLING, Alexander Colorado DQ 1

NEWELL, Walker Air Force DNS 1

MALSAM, Bryce Northern State DNS 1

TIPPIT, Cole Air Force DNS 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:  (–0.5)

1 CHARLES, Jordan Wyoming 13.88

2 THOMAS, Jaron Colorado 14.13

3 BERSTLER, Calvin Air Force 15.14

4 GHIZZONE, Andrew Colorado 15.43

5 LACKAS, Jacob Northern State 17.28

BILLING, Alexander Colorado DQ

NEWELL, Walker Air Force DNS

MALSAM, Bryce Northern State DNS

Section 2 of 3 Wind:  (–1.7)

1 MASON, Jordan South Dakota Mines 16.29

2 BUTTE, Davis Colorado 16.51

3 HOCHSTETLER, TJ Northern State 16.57

4 MONTGOMERY, Jalen Colo. Christian 16.71

5 BERSON, Tyler Air Force 17.45

6 GRAVELDING, Nate Colorado 17.85

7 WARE, Bradley South Dakota Mines 20.11
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#14 Men's 110m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time

Section 3 of 3 Wind:  (–1.8)

1 SHUMAN, Jay UNAT-Wyoming 15.58

2 BREWER, Kelson Northern State 17.61

TIPPIT, Cole Air Force DNS

#15 Men's 400m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 ARTNER, Kodie Colorado 52.85 1(1)

2 THOMAS, Jaron Colorado 53.19 1(2)

3 KAISER, Isaiah Colorado 53.75 1(3)

4 BREWER, Kelson Northern State 55.17 1(4)

5 ROMITTI, Jacob Air Force 56.24 1(5)

6 PERMAL, Dylan Northwest Kansas 56.49 2(1)

7 MASON, Jordan South Dakota Mines 58.63 1(6)

8 COUTURE, Jonah Colo. Christian 59.52 2(2)

9 LACKAS, Jacob Northern State 1:03.59 2(3)

MALSAM, Bryce Northern State DNS 1

STRINGARI, Trenton Colorado DNS 1

TIPPIT, Cole Air Force NT 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 ARTNER, Kodie Colorado 52.85

2 THOMAS, Jaron Colorado 53.19

3 KAISER, Isaiah Colorado 53.75

4 BREWER, Kelson Northern State 55.17

5 ROMITTI, Jacob Air Force 56.24

6 MASON, Jordan South Dakota Mines 58.63

MALSAM, Bryce Northern State DNS

STRINGARI, Trenton Colorado DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 PERMAL, Dylan Northwest Kansas 56.49

2 COUTURE, Jonah Colo. Christian 59.52

3 LACKAS, Jacob Northern State 1:03.59

TIPPIT, Cole Air Force NT

#17 Men's 3000m Steeple
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 VERBAL, Evan Colo. Christian 9:27.04

2 MILLIRON, Andrew Air Force 9:58.08

3 BRUNS, Luke Colo. Christian 10:35.92

4 THEODILE, Jamall Northwest Kansas 11:48.54

#19 Men's 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Wyoming (B) 40.85

2 Wyoming (A) 42.20
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#19 Men's 4 x 100m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Pts
3 Northwest Kansas (A) 42.77

4 Northern State (A) 42.91

5 MACKTRACK ELITE SJ&RC (A) 44.50

6 Northern State (C) 45.44

Northern State (B) DNS

#21 Men's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Colorado (A) 3:16.41 1(1)

2 Air Force (A) 3:17.08 1(2)

3 Air Force (B) 3:20.57 1(3)

4 Northern State (A) 3:21.04 1(4)

5 South Dakota Mines (A) 3:21.45 1(5)

6 Northwest Kansas (A) 3:28.74 2(1)

7 Northern State (B) 3:32.34 2(2)

8 Metro State (A) 3:32.83 1(6)

9 Metro State (B) 3:51.92 2(3)

Northern State (C) DNF 2

Colorado (B) DNF 1

Wyoming (A) DNS 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Colorado (A) 3:16.41

2 Air Force (A) 3:17.08

3 Air Force (B) 3:20.57

4 Northern State (A) 3:21.04

5 South Dakota Mines (A) 3:21.45

6 Metro State (A) 3:32.83

Colorado (B) DNF

Wyoming (A) DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 Northwest Kansas (A) 3:28.74

2 Northern State (B) 3:32.34

3 Metro State (B) 3:51.92

Northern State (C) DNF

#23 Men's High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark 1.73 1.78 1.83 1.88 1.93 1.98 2.03 2.06 2.09 2.12 Pts

BROWN, Deshonn Northern State 2.09m 6' 101 /4 P P P P O O O XO O XXX

MCCLURKIN JR, Duane Colorado 2.03m 6' 73 /4 P P P P O XO XXO XXX

NARVARTE, Giancarlo Colorado 2.03m 6' 73 /4 P P P P XO XO O XXX

TAYLOR JR, Dionne Colorado 1.98m 6' 6" P P P O XXO XXO XXX

COURTNEY, Nathan South Dakota Min 1.98m 6' 6" P P P O O O XXX

POLLOCK, Kyle UNAT-Wyoming 1.93m 6' 4" P P O XXO O XXX

SEETON, Caleb Wyoming 1.88m 6' 2" P O XO O XXX
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#23 Men's High Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark 1.73 1.78 1.83 1.88 1.93 1.98 2.03 2.06 2.09 2.12 Pts

KAINZ, Wyatt South Dakota Min 1.83m 6' 0" P O XO XXX

KASUSKE, Carter South Dakota Min NH

TIEFENTHALER, Trey Northern State NH

#25 Men's Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Mark 3.60 3.75 3.90 4.20 4.35 4.50 Pts
1 BUTTE, Davis Colorado 4.20m 13' 91 /4 P P P XXO XXX

2 GRAVELDING, Nate Colorado 3.60m 11' 93 /4 O XXX

ROLF, Taylor Northern State NH P P XXX

DOERR, Christopher Air Force NH P P P P XXX

GHIZZONE, Andrew Colorado NH P P P P P XXX

#27 Men's Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
1 CARLSON, Robert Metro State 7.06m 23' 2"  (+0.1) FOUL 6.53 (–0.5) FOUL FOUL 7.06 (+0.1) FOUL 2(1)

2 SEETON, Caleb Wyoming 6.72m 22' 03 /4  (+1.8) 6.53 (–1.5) 6.69 (+0.4) 6.72 (+1.8) 6.55 (–0.5) 2(2)

3 WINGELETH, Bobby Wyoming 6.56m 21' 61 /4  (+0.1) 6.47 (–1.0) 6.33 (–1.3) 6.53 (+2.3) 6.53 (+1.4) 6.56 (+0.1) 6.56 (+0.3) 2(3)

4 BROWN, Deshonn Northern State 6.54m 21' 51 /2  (+1.4) 6.12 (–1.4) FOUL 6.54 (+1.4) 2(4)

5 GHIZZONE, Andrew Colorado 6.52m 21' 43 /4  (+1.1) 6.23 (–1.5) 6.52 (+1.1) FOUL 2(5)

6 HOCHSTETLER, TJ Northern State 6.43m 21' 11 /4  (+2.5) 6.21 (–0.3) FOUL 6.43 (+2.5) FOUL 6.32 (+0.0) 6.27 (+0.3) 2(6)

7 BERSTLER, Calvin Air Force 6.36m 20' 101 /2  (+1.5) 6.18 (–1.3) 6.28 (+1.9) 6.18 (+0.9) 6.36 (+1.5) 6.24 (–0.5) 6.24 (+0.3) 2(7)

8 BERSON, Tyler Air Force 6.34m 20' 93 /4  (+0.7) 6.20 (–0.4) 6.28 (–1.7) 6.25 (–0.8) 6.08 (+2.6) 6.34 (+0.7) 6.32 (–0.2) 2(8)

9 TIEFENTHALER, Trey Northern State 6.26m 20' 61 /2  (+2.1) 5.64 (–0.8) FOUL 6.26 (+2.1) 6.14 (+2.5) FOUL 5.94 (+0.6) 2(9)

10 FIELDS, Jacob Air Force 6.20m 20' 41 /4  (–1.2) 6.20 (–1.2) 5.92 (+0.2) 5.88 (+2.4) 2(10)

11 JOHNSON, Andrew UNAT-Northern St 5.87m 19' 31 /4  (–0.1) 5.77 (–0.3) 5.87 (–0.1) FOUL 1(1)

12 BUTTE, Davis Colorado 5.82m 19' 11 /4  (–0.5) 5.82 (–0.5) 5.80 (+0.4) 5.57 (–0.2) 1(2)

13 WYATT, Jonathan Air Force 5.68m 18' 73 /4  (+0.3) 5.41 (–0.6) 5.68 (+0.3) FOUL 1(3)

14 NISSEN, Darren South Dakota Min 5.65m 18' 61 /2  (+0.1) FOUL 5.65 (+0.1) 5.63 (+0.1) 1(4)

15 KAINZ, Wyatt South Dakota Min 5.54m 18' 21 /4  (–0.3) 5.39 (+0.0) 5.54 (–0.3) 5.39 (–0.6) 1(5)

16 COURTNEY, Nathan South Dakota Min 5.47m 17' 111 /2  (–0.7) 5.47 (–0.7) FOUL 5.26 (–1.0) 1(6)

17 GRAVELDING, Nate Colorado 5.40m 17' 83 /4  (–0.5) 5.40 (–0.5) 5.10 (–0.6) 5.39 (–0.5) 1(7)

18 WARE, Bradley South Dakota Min 5.36m 17' 7"  (–0.2) 4.89 (–0.5) 5.36 (–0.2) 4.82 (–0.8) 1(8)

19 MOSER, Austin Northern State 5.25m 17' 23 /4  (+0.1) FOUL 5.21 (–0.3) 5.25 (+0.1) 1(9)

20 LEFAIVE, Alazae Northern State 5.21m 17' 11 /4  (–0.6) 5.21 (–0.6) 5.04 (–0.1) FOUL 1(10)

MALSAM, Bryce Northern State NM FOUL 1

NEWELL, Walker Air Force NM 1

PONTIOUS, Reece Air Force NM 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 2

1 JOHNSON, Andrew UNAT-Northern St 5.87m 19' 31 /4  (–0.1) 5.77 (–0.3) 5.87 (–0.1) FOUL

2 BUTTE, Davis Colorado 5.82m 19' 11 /4  (–0.5) 5.82 (–0.5) 5.80 (+0.4) 5.57 (–0.2)

3 WYATT, Jonathan Air Force 5.68m 18' 73 /4  (+0.3) 5.41 (–0.6) 5.68 (+0.3) FOUL

4 NISSEN, Darren South Dakota Min 5.65m 18' 61 /2  (+0.1) FOUL 5.65 (+0.1) 5.63 (+0.1)

5 KAINZ, Wyatt South Dakota Min 5.54m 18' 21 /4  (–0.3) 5.39 (+0.0) 5.54 (–0.3) 5.39 (–0.6)
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#27 Men's Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

6 COURTNEY, Nathan South Dakota Min 5.47m 17' 111 /2  (–0.7) 5.47 (–0.7) FOUL 5.26 (–1.0)

7 GRAVELDING, Nate Colorado 5.40m 17' 83 /4  (–0.5) 5.40 (–0.5) 5.10 (–0.6) 5.39 (–0.5)

8 WARE, Bradley South Dakota Min 5.36m 17' 7"  (–0.2) 4.89 (–0.5) 5.36 (–0.2) 4.82 (–0.8)

9 MOSER, Austin Northern State 5.25m 17' 23 /4  (+0.1) FOUL 5.21 (–0.3) 5.25 (+0.1)

10 LEFAIVE, Alazae Northern State 5.21m 17' 11 /4  (–0.6) 5.21 (–0.6) 5.04 (–0.1) FOUL

MALSAM, Bryce Northern State NM FOUL

NEWELL, Walker Air Force NM

Flight 2 of 2

1 CARLSON, Robert Metro State 7.06m 23' 2"  (+0.1) FOUL 6.53 (–0.5) FOUL FOUL 7.06 (+0.1) FOUL

2 SEETON, Caleb Wyoming 6.72m 22' 03 /4  (+1.8) 6.53 (–1.5) 6.69 (+0.4) 6.72 (+1.8) 6.55 (–0.5)

3 WINGELETH, Bobby Wyoming 6.56m 21' 61 /4  (+0.1) 6.47 (–1.0) 6.33 (–1.3) 6.53 (+2.3) 6.53 (+1.4) 6.56 (+0.1) 6.56 (+0.3)

4 BROWN, Deshonn Northern State 6.54m 21' 51 /2  (+1.4) 6.12 (–1.4) FOUL 6.54 (+1.4)

5 GHIZZONE, Andrew Colorado 6.52m 21' 43 /4  (+1.1) 6.23 (–1.5) 6.52 (+1.1) FOUL

6 HOCHSTETLER, TJ Northern State 6.43m 21' 11 /4  (+2.5) 6.21 (–0.3) FOUL 6.43 (+2.5) FOUL 6.32 (+0.0) 6.27 (+0.3)

7 BERSTLER, Calvin Air Force 6.36m 20' 101 /2  (+1.5) 6.18 (–1.3) 6.28 (+1.9) 6.18 (+0.9) 6.36 (+1.5) 6.24 (–0.5) 6.24 (+0.3)

8 BERSON, Tyler Air Force 6.34m 20' 93 /4  (+0.7) 6.20 (–0.4) 6.28 (–1.7) 6.25 (–0.8) 6.08 (+2.6) 6.34 (+0.7) 6.32 (–0.2)

9 TIEFENTHALER, Trey Northern State 6.26m 20' 61 /2  (+2.1) 5.64 (–0.8) FOUL 6.26 (+2.1) 6.14 (+2.5) FOUL 5.94 (+0.6)

10 FIELDS, Jacob Air Force 6.20m 20' 41 /4  (–1.2) 6.20 (–1.2) 5.92 (+0.2) 5.88 (+2.4)

PONTIOUS, Reece Air Force NM

#29 Men's Triple Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 ALEXANDER, Kyle Wyoming 13.82m 45' 41 /4  (–1.0) 12.91 (+0.8) 13.75 (–0.2) 13.82 (–1.0) FOUL FOUL FOUL

2 TIEFENTHALER, Trey Northern State 13.17m 43' 21 /2  (–0.4) 12.66 (+1.7) 12.97 (+0.6) 13.17 (–0.4) FOUL 12.81 (+1.1) 12.75 (–1.0)

3 LEOFFLER, Trent Northwest Kansas 12.91m 42' 41 /4  (+1.0) 12.91 (+1.0) FOUL FOUL

4 FIELDS, Jacob Air Force 12.86m 42' 21 /4  (–0.3) FOUL 12.86 (–0.3) 12.72 (–0.1) 12.83 (–1.4) FOUL FOUL

5 WYATT, Jonathan Air Force 12.78m 41' 111 /4  (–0.4) 12.45 (+2.4) FOUL 12.78 (–0.4) 12.36 (–1.0) 12.45 (–0.9) FOUL

6 THURBER, Remington South Dakota Min 12.00m 39' 41 /2  (+0.6) FOUL 12.00 (+0.6) 11.90 (–0.4) FOUL FOUL 11.87 (+0.0)

7 LEFAIVE, Alazae Northern State 11.88m 38' 113 /4  (–0.3) FOUL 11.88 (–0.3) 11.51 (+0.1) 11.59 (–0.5) FOUL FOUL

NISSEN, Darren South Dakota Min NM FOUL FOUL FOUL

KASUSKE, Carter South Dakota Min NM

#31 Men's Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 BATHO, Jack South Dakota Min 16.08m 52' 91 /4 14.67 15.49 16.08 15.35 15.85

2 WIETGREFE, Luke Northern State 14.21m 46' 73 /4 12.97 13.42 13.65 14.12 14.21 14.10

3 SIEBDRATH, Westley South Dakota Min 14.04m 46' 1" 13.13 13.68 14.04 13.72

4 SWANSON, Austin Colorado 13.32m 43' 83 /4 13.05 13.01 13.32 13.28

5 LEBLANC, Bryce Northern State 13.30m 43' 8" 13.30 12.98 13.10 12.40 13.04 13.19

6 RAYMAN, Gage Northern State 13.14m 43' 11 /2 13.14 12.68 13.10 12.75 12.66

7 OLSON, Jake Northern State 12.51m 41' 03 /4 11.45 12.51 12.19

ALEXANDER, Cullen Northwest Kansas NM

#33 Men's Discus
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 GATLIN, Paden Colorado 52.89m 173' 61 /2 44.53 52.89 41.52 45.66 41.21

2 WEBBER, Grayson Colorado 46.94m 154' 01 /4 42.48 45.73 46.46 46.94
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#33 Men's Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
3 JACKSON, Jayvon South Dakota Min 44.39m 145' 8" 44.39 43.43 43.82

4 OLSON, Jake Northern State 40.99m 134' 6" 40.99 37.10

5 OSINLOYE, Victor Air Force 40.77m 133' 91 /2 40.77 36.43 40.68 39.61 40.25

6 SIEBDRATH, Westley South Dakota Min 39.86m 130' 91 /2 37.51 37.43 39.12 37.79 39.86

7 HEGGELUND, Marcus Northern State 36.95m 121' 3" 34.59 34.45 36.10 35.99 36.95 36.63

8 PENNER, Caleb Colorado 36.35m 119' 31 /4 35.20 36.35

9 LEBLANC, Bryce Northern State 36.01m 118' 2" 33.97 36.01

BERSTLER, Calvin Air Force NM

ALEXANDER, Cullen Northwest Kansas NM

#35 Men's Hammer
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 DENTON, Matthew Colorado 54.80m 179' 93 /4 54.80 51.59 50.13 52.62

2 WEBBER, Grayson Colorado 49.59m 162' 83 /4 44.75 49.31 46.69 48.93 48.31 49.59

3 OSOWSKI, Lucas Northern State 47.56m 156' 03 /4 45.79 46.51 46.05 47.56 45.98

4 BATHO, Jack South Dakota Min 45.17m 148' 21 /2 41.77 45.17 41.16 43.01 44.90

5 SWANSON, Austin Colorado 44.40m 145' 81 /4 41.98 44.40 44.06 44.37

6 SIEBDRATH, Westley South Dakota Min 44.38m 145' 71 /2 41.29 40.41 44.38

7 OLSON, Jake Northern State 41.53m 136' 31 /4 36.31 41.53 40.44

8 RAYMAN, Gage Northern State 41.38m 135' 91 /2 41.24 39.75 41.38

9 JACKSON, Jayvon South Dakota Min 40.44m 132' 81 /2 40.44

10 PENNER, Caleb Colorado 39.50m 129' 71 /2 39.50

11 LEBLANC, Bryce Northern State 35.62m 116' 103 /4 35.62

#37 Men's Javelin
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
1 POH, Daniel Unattached 52.87m 173' 53 /4 52.87 2(1)

2 BROWN, Deshonn Northern State 46.97m 154' 11 /2 31.83 46.97 45.84 44.03 44.45 1(1)

3 MOEN, Ben Northern State 44.34m 145' 6" 38.30 43.85 44.34 36.99 32.83 1(2)

4 GHIZZONE, Andrew Colorado 43.54m 142' 101 /2 43.54 42.89 41.07 40.91 39.87 41.91 2(2)

5 WARE, Bradley South Dakota Min 42.64m 139' 11" 39.00 38.20 38.09 38.11 36.11 42.64 2(3)

6 GRAVELDING, Nate Colorado 40.71m 133' 7" 40.00 37.55 40.71 39.52 39.39 38.20 2(4)

7 ROLF, Taylor Northern State 39.62m 130' 0" 38.44 35.59 29.49 37.95 33.34 39.62 1(3)

8 HEGGELUND, Marcus Northern State 39.05m 128' 13 /4 36.24 39.05 37.63 35.05 1(4)

9 LEFAIVE, Alazae Northern State 38.82m 127' 41 /2 38.82 35.28 31.96 2(5)

10 HOCHSTETLER, TJ Northern State 38.39m 125' 113 /4 38.39 33.56 35.20 2(6)

11 SNOW, Ryan Northwest Kansas 36.66m 120' 31 /2 36.66 34.63 34.95 2(7)

12 PETERSON, Christian Colo. Christian 34.31m 112' 7" 34.31 2(8)

13 BUTTE, Davis Colorado 33.94m 111' 41 /2 33.94 29.76 PASS 1(5)

14 MALSAM, Bryce Northern State 32.67m 107' 21 /2 32.67 29.46 31.83 1(6)

15 BREWER, Kelson Northern State 30.30m 99' 51 /4 30.30 29.99 1(7)

16 KAYL, Nicholas Northern State 27.13m 89' 01 /2 24.49 27.13 25.46 1(8)

17 BARFIELD, Kevin Northwest Kansas 21.89m 71' 10" 21.89 18.38 19.32 1(9)

18 REED, Turah Northwest Kansas 16.33m 53' 71 /4 13.37 16.33 15.38 1(10)

FLIGHT RESULTS
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#37 Men's Javelin (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 2

1 BROWN, Deshonn Northern State 46.97m 154' 11 /2 31.83 46.97 45.84 44.03 44.45

2 MOEN, Ben Northern State 44.34m 145' 6" 38.30 43.85 44.34 36.99 32.83

3 ROLF, Taylor Northern State 39.62m 130' 0" 38.44 35.59 29.49 37.95 33.34 39.62

4 HEGGELUND, Marcus Northern State 39.05m 128' 13 /4 36.24 39.05 37.63 35.05

5 BUTTE, Davis Colorado 33.94m 111' 41 /2 33.94 29.76 PASS

6 MALSAM, Bryce Northern State 32.67m 107' 21 /2 32.67 29.46 31.83

7 BREWER, Kelson Northern State 30.30m 99' 51 /4 30.30 29.99

8 KAYL, Nicholas Northern State 27.13m 89' 01 /2 24.49 27.13 25.46

9 BARFIELD, Kevin Northwest Kansas 21.89m 71' 10" 21.89 18.38 19.32

10 REED, Turah Northwest Kansas 16.33m 53' 71 /4 13.37 16.33 15.38

Flight 2 of 2

1 POH, Daniel Unattached 52.87m 173' 53 /4 52.87

2 GHIZZONE, Andrew Colorado 43.54m 142' 101 /2 43.54 42.89 41.07 40.91 39.87 41.91

3 WARE, Bradley South Dakota Min 42.64m 139' 11" 39.00 38.20 38.09 38.11 36.11 42.64

4 GRAVELDING, Nate Colorado 40.71m 133' 7" 40.00 37.55 40.71 39.52 39.39 38.20

5 LEFAIVE, Alazae Northern State 38.82m 127' 41 /2 38.82 35.28 31.96

6 HOCHSTETLER, TJ Northern State 38.39m 125' 113 /4 38.39 33.56 35.20

7 SNOW, Ryan Northwest Kansas 36.66m 120' 31 /2 36.66 34.63 34.95

8 PETERSON, Christian Colo. Christian 34.31m 112' 7" 34.31

#2 Women's 100 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 DAVIS, Jerayah Wyoming 11.81  (–3.5) 1(1)

2 HENDERSON, Ja'la Wyoming 12.31  (–3.5) 1(2)

3 BROWN, Tashay Colorado 12.47  (–3.5) 1(3)

4 INGRAM, Toni-Ann Northern State 12.79  (–3.5) 1(4)

5 WELLINGTON, Bree Metro State 13.00  (–3.5) 1(5)

6 SINGHATEH, Rohey Northwest Kansas 13.02  (+1.1) 2(1)

7 HODGSON, Alexia South Dakota Mines 13.28  (+1.1) 2(2)

8 MITCHELL, Viktoryia Ric Rojas Running 13.80  (–3.5) 1(6)

9 HART, Allie Colo. Christian 14.23  (–3.5) 1(7)

PZINSKI, Makayla Wyoming NT 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:  (–3.5)

1 DAVIS, Jerayah Wyoming 11.81

2 HENDERSON, Ja'la Wyoming 12.31

3 BROWN, Tashay Colorado 12.47

4 INGRAM, Toni-Ann Northern State 12.79

5 WELLINGTON, Bree Metro State 13.00

6 MITCHELL, Viktoryia Ric Rojas Running 13.80

7 HART, Allie Colo. Christian 14.23

PZINSKI, Makayla Wyoming NT

Section 2 of 2 Wind:  (+1.1)

1 SINGHATEH, Rohey Northwest Kansas 13.02

JERRY QUILLER CLASSIC
Boulder, CO
Colorado

3/17/2017 - 3/18/2017
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 3/18/2017 4:54 PM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 16



#2 Women's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
2 HODGSON, Alexia South Dakota Mines 13.28

#4 Women's 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 O'QUINN, Rajon Colorado 23.79  (+0.3) 1(1)

2 PETERS, Alexandria Colorado 24.36  (+0.3) 1(2)

3 BROWN, Tashay Colorado 24.76  (+0.3) 1(3)

4 WICHHART-DONZO, Maja Colorado 25.03  (+0.3) 1(4)

5 MUSTIN, Drianna Colorado 25.66  (+0.3) 1(5)

6 NICOLAS, Clare Wyoming 25.90   (NW) 2(1)

7 INGRAM, Toni-Ann Northern State 25.99  (+0.3) 1(6)

8 BARNES, Madison Northern State 26.02   (NW) 2(2)

9 RAECKE, Elizabeth Northern State 26.13   (NW) 2(3)

10 PETERSON, Tayla Northern State 26.46  (+0.3) 1(7)

11 SLACK, Mariah Colorado 26.50   (NW) 2(4)

12 HODGSON, Alexia South Dakota Mines 26.59   (NW) 2(5)

13 CRUZEN, Mackenzie Northern State 27.43   (NW) 2(6)

14 KAUL, Kaelyn South Dakota Mines 27.60   (NW) 2(7)

15 MITCHELL, Viktoryia Ric Rojas Running 27.60   (NW) 2(8)

16 ARMIJO, Lily Metro State 28.09  (+1.8) 3(1)

17 RAAB, Courtney Northwest Kansas 28.15  (+1.8) 3(2)

18 WYCKOFF, Shae Colo. Christian 28.94  (+1.8) 3(3)

19 REYES, Leslie Metro State 29.94  (+1.8) 3(4)

EDMONDS, Jordan Wyoming DNS 1

SINGHATEH, Rohey Northwest Kansas DNS 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:  (+0.3)

1 O'QUINN, Rajon Colorado 23.79

2 PETERS, Alexandria Colorado 24.36

3 BROWN, Tashay Colorado 24.76

4 WICHHART-DONZO, Maja Colorado 25.03

5 MUSTIN, Drianna Colorado 25.66

6 INGRAM, Toni-Ann Northern State 25.99

7 PETERSON, Tayla Northern State 26.46

EDMONDS, Jordan Wyoming DNS

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 NICOLAS, Clare Wyoming 25.90

2 BARNES, Madison Northern State 26.02

3 RAECKE, Elizabeth Northern State 26.13

4 SLACK, Mariah Colorado 26.50

5 HODGSON, Alexia South Dakota Mines 26.59

6 CRUZEN, Mackenzie Northern State 27.43

7 KAUL, Kaelyn South Dakota Mines 27.60

8 MITCHELL, Viktoryia Ric Rojas Running 27.60

Section 3 of 3 Wind:  (+1.8)

JERRY QUILLER CLASSIC
Boulder, CO
Colorado

3/17/2017 - 3/18/2017
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 3/18/2017 4:54 PM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 17



#4 Women's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
1 ARMIJO, Lily Metro State 28.09

2 RAAB, Courtney Northwest Kansas 28.15

3 WYCKOFF, Shae Colo. Christian 28.94

4 REYES, Leslie Metro State 29.94

SINGHATEH, Rohey Northwest Kansas DNS

#6 Women's 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 PETERS, Alexandria Colorado 55.06 1(1)

2 HARRIS, Melina Wyoming 56.25 1(2)

3 ALEXANDER, Danielle Wyoming 59.43 1(3)

4 PUTMAN, Lindsey Boulder Track Club 59.94 1(4)

5 ECCHER, Athena Air Force 59.99 1(5)

6 RAECKE, Elizabeth Northern State 1:00.37 1(6)

6 MAZZA, Meghan Colo. Christian 1:00.37 2(1)

8 BARNES, Madison Northern State 1:00.41 1(7)

9 HITCHINGS, Cydne Colo. Christian 1:01.04 1(8)

10 DEHAVEN, Bailey Colo. Christian 1:01.40 2(2)

11 CRUZEN, Mackenzie Northern State 1:02.59 2(3)

12 GOUTY, Keyonna Metro State 1:02.76 2(4)

13 KAUL, Kaelyn South Dakota Mines 1:03.47 2(5)

RAAB, Courtney Northwest Kansas DNS 2

PETERSON, Tayla Northern State DNS 2

REYES, Leslie Metro State DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 PETERS, Alexandria Colorado 55.06

2 HARRIS, Melina Wyoming 56.25

3 ALEXANDER, Danielle Wyoming 59.43

4 PUTMAN, Lindsey Boulder Track Club 59.94

5 ECCHER, Athena Air Force 59.99

6 RAECKE, Elizabeth Northern State 1:00.37

7 BARNES, Madison Northern State 1:00.41

8 HITCHINGS, Cydne Colo. Christian 1:01.04

Section 2 of 2

1 MAZZA, Meghan Colo. Christian 1:00.37

2 DEHAVEN, Bailey Colo. Christian 1:01.40

3 CRUZEN, Mackenzie Northern State 1:02.59

4 GOUTY, Keyonna Metro State 1:02.76

5 KAUL, Kaelyn South Dakota Mines 1:03.47

RAAB, Courtney Northwest Kansas DNS

PETERSON, Tayla Northern State DNS

REYES, Leslie Metro State DNS
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#8 Women's 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 MEADE, Cassidy Wyoming 2:12.36 1(1)

2 PUTMAN, Lindsey Boulder Track Club 2:13.68 1(2)

3 SAMUEL, Swathi Air Force 2:21.67 1(3)

4 MAAS, Tina Metro State 2:28.09 1(4)

5 CHAPPA, Jessie Metro State 2:32.38 1(5)

6 REYES, Cindy Metro State 2:38.35 2(1)

7 LOVELACE, Rachel South Dakota Mines 2:41.38 1(6)

8 GAGEN, Kayla South Dakota Mines 2:44.21 1(7)

9 KENNEDY, Christina Regis (Colo.) 2:44.30 2(2)

10 WESTERMAN, Erica South Dakota Mines 2:45.75 1(8)

11 RACH, Haley Regis (Colo.) 2:55.14 2(3)

12 VANETTEN, Jennifer Regis (Colo.) 2:55.42 2(4)

13 HOLLOWAY, Jacqueline Metro State 3:02.74 2(5)

14 ZASTROCKY, Theodora Regis (Colo.) 3:03.45 2(6)

15 HOLLAND, Samantha Regis (Colo.) 3:09.36 2(7)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 MEADE, Cassidy Wyoming 2:12.36

2 PUTMAN, Lindsey Boulder Track Club 2:13.68

3 SAMUEL, Swathi Air Force 2:21.67

4 MAAS, Tina Metro State 2:28.09

5 CHAPPA, Jessie Metro State 2:32.38

6 LOVELACE, Rachel South Dakota Mines 2:41.38

7 GAGEN, Kayla South Dakota Mines 2:44.21

8 WESTERMAN, Erica South Dakota Mines 2:45.75

Section 2 of 2

1 REYES, Cindy Metro State 2:38.35

2 KENNEDY, Christina Regis (Colo.) 2:44.30

3 RACH, Haley Regis (Colo.) 2:55.14

4 VANETTEN, Jennifer Regis (Colo.) 2:55.42

5 HOLLOWAY, Jacqueline Metro State 3:02.74

6 ZASTROCKY, Theodora Regis (Colo.) 3:03.45

7 HOLLAND, Samantha Regis (Colo.) 3:09.36

#10 Women's 1500 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 CONNELLY, Margaret Roots Running Project 4:31.90 1(1)

2 NELSON, Alicia RME/Adidas-BTC 4:32.33 1(2)

3 MAY, Lucy Colorado 4:42.73 1(3)

4 VESSA, Giulianna Air Force 4:42.89 1(4)

5 REGNER, Abigail Colorado 4:43.63 1(5)

6 BURNS, Shanna Air Force 4:47.21 1(6)

7 WHITE, Kerry Wyoming 4:50.08 1(7)

8 AUSMANN, Calbi Wyoming 4:56.78 1(8)

9 SHIMABUKURO, Rachel Metro State 4:58.62 1(9)
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#10 Women's 1500 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
10 BRADY, Teri Air Force 5:01.95 1(10)

11 RAUTTER, Sabrina Metro State 5:05.23 2(1)

12 LINSCOTT, Lauren Colo. Christian 5:06.34 2(2)

13 GAST, Lindsey Northern State 5:08.82 1(11)

14 BERGFORD, Sarah Colo. Christian 5:12.31 2(3)

15 LARSON, Paige Northern State 5:17.24 2(4)

16 MARCY, Michaela Colo. Christian 5:19.02 2(5)

17 SHIELDS, Sami Northern State 5:19.72 2(6)

18 KOCMAN, Brittney Metro State 5:21.82 3(1)

19 GRUIDEL, Alden Metro State 5:22.55 3(2)

20 WESTERMAN, Erica South Dakota Mines 5:30.21 2(7)

21 HEARD, Janey Denver Track Club 5:31.33 3(3)

22 SMITH, Mali Metro State 5:33.14 2(8)

23 GAGEN, Kayla South Dakota Mines 5:35.87 2(9)

24 LOVELACE, Rachel South Dakota Mines 5:35.95 3(4)

25 KENNEDY, Christina Regis (Colo.) 5:37.52 2(10)

26 MARTINEZ, Amanda Regis (Colo.) 5:42.72 2(11)

27 NUNEZ, Idalee Metro State 5:45.07 3(5)

28 VANETTEN, Jennifer Regis (Colo.) 5:49.83 3(6)

29 FRELS, Therese South Dakota Mines 5:51.67 3(7)

30 RACH, Haley Regis (Colo.) 6:05.25 3(8)

31 ZASTROCKY, Theodora Regis (Colo.) 6:15.74 3(9)

32 HOLLAND, Samantha Regis (Colo.) 6:20.84 3(10)

KROEKER, Kaleigh Colorado DNS 1

HEFNER, Regan Air Force DNS 1

SCHWARTZ, Brianna Colorado DNS 1

WILSON, Claire Regis (Colo.) DNS 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 CONNELLY, Margaret Roots Running Project 4:31.90

2 NELSON, Alicia RME/Adidas-BTC 4:32.33

3 MAY, Lucy Colorado 4:42.73

4 VESSA, Giulianna Air Force 4:42.89

5 REGNER, Abigail Colorado 4:43.63

6 BURNS, Shanna Air Force 4:47.21

7 WHITE, Kerry Wyoming 4:50.08

8 AUSMANN, Calbi Wyoming 4:56.78

9 SHIMABUKURO, Rachel Metro State 4:58.62

10 BRADY, Teri Air Force 5:01.95

11 GAST, Lindsey Northern State 5:08.82

KROEKER, Kaleigh Colorado DNS

HEFNER, Regan Air Force DNS

SCHWARTZ, Brianna Colorado DNS

Section 2 of 3

JERRY QUILLER CLASSIC
Boulder, CO
Colorado

3/17/2017 - 3/18/2017
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 3/18/2017 4:54 PM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 20



#10 Women's 1500 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
1 RAUTTER, Sabrina Metro State 5:05.23

2 LINSCOTT, Lauren Colo. Christian 5:06.34

3 BERGFORD, Sarah Colo. Christian 5:12.31

4 LARSON, Paige Northern State 5:17.24

5 MARCY, Michaela Colo. Christian 5:19.02

6 SHIELDS, Sami Northern State 5:19.72

7 WESTERMAN, Erica South Dakota Mines 5:30.21

8 SMITH, Mali Metro State 5:33.14

9 GAGEN, Kayla South Dakota Mines 5:35.87

10 KENNEDY, Christina Regis (Colo.) 5:37.52

11 MARTINEZ, Amanda Regis (Colo.) 5:42.72

Section 3 of 3

1 KOCMAN, Brittney Metro State 5:21.82

2 GRUIDEL, Alden Metro State 5:22.55

3 HEARD, Janey Denver Track Club 5:31.33

4 LOVELACE, Rachel South Dakota Mines 5:35.95

5 NUNEZ, Idalee Metro State 5:45.07

6 VANETTEN, Jennifer Regis (Colo.) 5:49.83

7 FRELS, Therese South Dakota Mines 5:51.67

8 RACH, Haley Regis (Colo.) 6:05.25

9 ZASTROCKY, Theodora Regis (Colo.) 6:15.74

10 HOLLAND, Samantha Regis (Colo.) 6:20.84

WILSON, Claire Regis (Colo.) DNS

#12 Women's 3000 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 NELSON, Alicia RME/Adidas-BTC 10:19.39

2 RUIZ, Erica Metro State 10:43.06

3 STRUTTMAN, Hannah Colo. Christian 10:46.46

4 GENOVESE, Brooke Colo. Christian 10:47.87

5 HAHN, Nicole Air Force 11:03.88

6 HAMERLY, Christina Colo. Christian 11:23.55

7 DAVIS, Kayla Colo. Christian 11:44.06

8 RADKE, Kari South Dakota Mines 11:47.47

9 PRAHL, Mikayla Colo. Christian 11:48.75

10 LEAPALDT, Madison Northern State 11:53.53

11 MCCABE, Rebekah Colo. Christian 11:53.97

12 PERRY, Michelle Colo. Christian 12:03.49

13 FRIESEN, Libby South Dakota Mines 12:18.56

14 MARTINEZ, Amanda Regis (Colo.) 12:50.51

WILSON, Claire Regis (Colo.) DNS

DERSCHANG, Megan Denver Track Club DNS

#13 Women's 100m Hurdles
Wind:  (–3.2)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 SOUKUP, Janay Nike 13.40
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#13 Women's 100m Hurdles (cont'd)
Wind:  (–3.2)

2 HENDERSON, Eriana Colorado 14.48

3 SKATES, Mikalah Wyoming 14.77

4 WICHHART-DONZO, Maja Colorado 14.79

5 MUSTIN, Drianna Colorado 15.49

6 SPYKSTRA, Anna Colo. Christian 16.24

7 SLACK, Mariah Colorado 16.56

#16 Women's 400m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 HENDERSON, Eriana Colorado 1:00.22

2 KRATZBERG, Emma Unattached 1:02.19

3 PFOOR, Heidi Wyoming 1:03.28

4 WILLIAMS, Ariana Wyoming 1:04.58

5 THOMPSON, Michelle Air Force 1:05.91

6 MAXWELL, Aryn Air Force 1:07.85

#18 Women's 3000m Steeple
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 DESTEFANO, Audra Wyoming 10:52.05

2 DONER, Kacey Wyoming 11:35.91

3 LEONARD, Kiah Wyoming 11:53.77

4 MIDDLETON, Mandee Colo. Christian 12:23.46

5 SUTTON, Ryley South Dakota Mines 12:40.28

NELSON, Alicia RME/Adidas-BTC DNS

#20 Women's 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Wyoming (A) 46.37

2 Northern State (A) 48.81

#22 Women's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Northern State (A) 4:15.39

2 Metro State (A) 4:16.13

3 Metro State (B) 4:43.86

Wyoming (A) DNS

Colorado (A) DNS

#24 Women's High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark 1.38 1.43 1.48 1.53 1.58 1.63 1.68 1.73 1.76 1.79 Pts

O'QUINN, Rajon Colorado 1.68m 5' 6" P P P P P O O XXX

WICHHART-DONZO, Maja Colorado 1.63m 5' 41 /4 P P O O XO XO XXX

WENNING, Michaela Colorado 1.58m 5' 21 /4 P P O XO XO XXX

WARNER, Anissa UNAT-Wyoming 1.58m 5' 21 /4 P P P P O XXX

MUSTIN, Drianna Colorado 1.58m 5' 21 /4 P P O O O XXX

SLACK, Mariah Colorado 1.58m 5' 21 /4 P P O O O XXX
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#24 Women's High Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark 1.38 1.43 1.48 1.53 1.58 1.63 1.68 1.73 1.76 1.79 Pts

RUFENACHT, Karlin Wyoming 1.53m 5' 01 /4 P P O O XXX

ASHWORTH, Madison Wyoming 1.53m 5' 01 /4 P P O XO XXX

BERTELSON, Hannah Wyoming 1.53m 5' 01 /4 P P O XXO XXX

HOF, Sofia Wyoming 1.53m 5' 01 /4 P P P O XXX

ALAMAN, Sonia Northern State 1.48m 4' 101 /4 P O XXO XXX

TISDALE, Jessica South Dakota Min 1.48m 4' 101 /4 O O XXO XXX

JOHNSON, Kaycee South Dakota Min 1.43m 4' 81 /4 O XO XXX

MORSE, Shannon South Dakota Min 1.43m 4' 81 /4 P O XX P P P P P P P

NICOLAS, Clare Wyoming NH

#26 Women's Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Mark 3.05 Pts

GIBBS, Bri Colorado NH XXX

#28 Women's Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 SINGHATEH, Rohey Northwest Kansas 5.95m 19' 61 /4  (+2.7) 5.06 (+1.0) 4.92 (–1.4) 5.19 (+0.0) 5.95 (+2.7) 5.21 (+0.8) 5.30 (+0.1)

2 HENDERSON, Ja'la Wyoming 5.91m 19' 43 /4  (+1.4) 5.75 (+0.5) 5.78 (–1.0) 5.49 (+0.7) 5.91 (+1.4) FOUL 5.73 (+1.3)

3 NICOLAS, Clare Wyoming 5.63m 18' 53 /4  (+0.2) FOUL 5.37 (–0.5) 5.37 (+0.1) 5.63 (+0.2) 5.24 (+0.1)

4 WICHHART-DONZO, Maja Colorado 5.25m 17' 23 /4  (+1.0) 5.25 (+1.0) 5.19 (–2.1)

5 SLACK, Mariah Colorado 5.24m 17' 21 /4  (–0.5) 5.16 (+1.3) 5.24 (–0.5)

6 MUSTIN, Drianna Colorado 5.16m 16' 111 /4  (+0.3) 5.16 (+0.3) 5.14 (+0.2)

7 ROMO, Emily Unattached 5.12m 16' 93 /4  (+0.0) 4.71 (+0.2) 4.88 (+0.3) 4.86 (+0.6) 4.75 (+0.7) 5.08 (+1.3) 5.12 (+0.0)

8 HUGHES, Sarah Metro State 5.05m 16' 7"  (+0.2) 4.78 (+0.6) 4.72 (+0.0) 5.05 (+0.2) 5.00 (+2.3) 4.56 (+0.8) FOUL

9 ZIMMERMAN, Lucy Air Force 4.94m 16' 21 /2  (–1.0) 4.89 (+0.2) 4.86 (–0.2) 4.72 (+0.3) 4.79 (+0.6) FOUL 4.94 (–1.0)

10 WELLINGTON, Bree Metro State 4.82m 15' 93 /4  (+0.0) 4.82 (+0.0) 4.74 (+0.1) 4.71 (+0.2)

11 RAAB, Courtney Northwest Kansas 4.10m 13' 51 /2   (NW) 4.10 (+0.4) 4.07 (+1.1) 3.97 (+0.8)

DAVIS, Jerayah Wyoming NM

#30 Women's Triple Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 HOPKINS, Sarah Colorado 11.73m 38' 6"  (–0.1) 11.14 (–1.0) 11.73 (–0.1) 11.50 (+0.1) 11.38 (+0.1)

2 HUGHES, Sarah Metro State 11.54m 37' 101 /2  (+0.8) 11.21 (+0.0) 11.08 (–0.2) 11.39 (–0.2) 11.54 (+0.8) 11.42 (–0.9) 11.39 (+0.2)

3 CARSON, Allegra Wyoming 11.45m 37' 63 /4  (+0.2) FOUL 11.42 (+0.0) FOUL FOUL 11.27 (–0.5) 11.45 (+0.2)

4 ABEL, Andrea Air Force 11.28m 37' 01 /4  (+0.2) FOUL 10.73 (–0.9) FOUL 11.19 (+0.9) 11.04 (–0.1) 11.28 (+0.2)

5 ZIMMERMAN, Lucy Air Force 10.73m 35' 21 /2  (+0.6) 10.70 (+0.2) 10.33 (–1.0) FOUL FOUL 10.73 (+0.6) FOUL

6 ALAMAN, Sonia Northern State 10.70m 35' 11 /4  (+0.7) FOUL 10.61 (–0.8) 10.09 (+0.0) 10.44 (+0.0) 10.70 (+0.7) 10.40 (+0.5)

#32 Women's Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 HERL, Mel Chadron State 15.10m 49' 63 /4 14.08 13.75 13.86 15.10

2 WALKER, Mariah UNAT-Colorado 14.92m 48' 113 /4 14.09 14.92

3 KNEELAND, Nicolette Northern State 11.68m 38' 4" 11.28 11.26 11.68 11.19

4 JARNAGIN, Jayla South Dakota Min 11.64m 38' 21 /2 11.64 11.44 11.31 11.61 11.16 10.45

5 SCHULZ, Autumn Northern State 10.94m 35' 11" 10.80 10.82 10.90 10.94
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#32 Women's Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
6 WERNER, McKenzie Northern State 10.88m 35' 81 /2 10.82 10.72 10.88 10.28 10.62 10.36

7 COONEY, Jaye Unattached 10.62m 34' 101 /2 9.95 10.52 10.62 10.60 10.34

8 KUSEK, Adrienne South Dakota Min 10.46m 34' 4" 10.31 9.88 9.66 10.46 10.18

9 WENNING, Michaela Colorado 9.65m 31' 81 /4 9.65 9.12 9.65 9.11 9.14 9.32

#34 Women's Discus
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 HERL, Mel Chadron State 50.60m 166' 01 /2 49.19 49.08 48.06 47.61 48.06 50.60

2 WALKER, Mariah UNAT-Colorado 42.41m 139' 2" 42.41 40.55 39.76 39.80 38.72 39.62

3 GRANDEMANGE, Elisa Colorado 39.56m 129' 93 /4 35.76 36.97 37.54 39.56 37.12 37.11

4 COONEY, Jaye Unattached 33.26m 109' 13 /4 32.29 27.09 33.26 30.35 30.84

5 WERNER, McKenzie Northern State 33.24m 109' 1" 33.24 32.10 31.54 33.05

6 KUSEK, Adrienne South Dakota Min 30.93m 101' 6" 30.93 30.18

7 TIMM, Tasha South Dakota Min 28.79m 94' 53 /4 27.87 28.79 28.77 28.63 27.07

#36 Women's Hammer
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 HERL, Mel Chadron State 58.58m 192' 21 /2 57.76 58.58 56.61

2 GRANDEMANGE, Elisa Colorado 52.64m 172' 83 /4 52.64 52.39 52.15 50.23 51.94

3 WOCKENFUSS, Amy Northern State 44.55m 146' 21 /4 40.86 41.62 42.37 44.55

4 TIMM, Tasha South Dakota Min 44.12m 144' 91 /4 43.05 44.12 41.81 41.10

5 WALKER, Mariah UNAT-Colorado 43.49m 142' 81 /2 39.75 41.26 41.79 43.49 41.68

6 TOMASINI, Emily Unattached 42.27m 138' 81 /2 42.27 42.26 36.03 38.26 40.80 41.90

7 SCHULZ, Autumn Northern State 41.34m 135' 73 /4 41.34 39.10 40.66

8 KNEELAND, Nicolette Northern State 40.17m 131' 93 /4 36.21 40.17 38.11 38.92

9 HALL, Delaney Colorado 39.73m 130' 41 /2 39.72 39.41 37.67 39.73

10 KUSEK, Adrienne South Dakota Min 34.80m 114' 21 /4 34.80

11 JARNAGIN, Jayla South Dakota Min 33.56m 110' 11 /2 33.56

TOMASINI, Emily Unattached NM

#38 Women's Javelin
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 GAGEN, Kayla South Dakota Min 40.35m 132' 43 /4 40.35 35.88 34.69 32.66 38.41 38.03

2 GRANDEMANGE, Elisa Colorado 38.69m 126' 111 /2 35.26 36.86 37.25 38.36 38.11 38.69

3 BRIDGEWATER, Trevez Northern State 35.82m 117' 61 /2 35.82 33.10 32.97 34.10 33.79 35.50

4 SCHLECHT, Michaela Northern State 35.45m 116' 4" 33.54 31.11 33.26 31.61 33.93 35.45

5 LARSEN, Madison South Dakota Min 34.07m 111' 91 /2 30.11 32.61 33.07 34.07

6 WENNING, Michaela Colorado 31.74m 104' 2" 30.68 28.35 31.74 30.86 30.33 30.19

7 WICHHART-DONZO, Maja Colorado 31.45m 103' 21 /2 31.45 27.33 27.58 25.97 28.51 25.50

8 WERNER, McKenzie Northern State 31.03m 101' 10" 26.17 28.47 31.03 30.14

9 FITTERY, Brigette Northwest Kansas 30.01m 98' 53 /4 29.92 30.01 27.46 27.29 24.81

10 HERMANSON, Rachel South Dakota Min 25.11m 82' 43 /4 24.43 25.11 24.56

11 MUSTIN, Drianna Colorado 24.44m 80' 21 /2 24.44

12 JARNAGIN, Jayla South Dakota Min 20.95m 68' 9" 20.95 19.91 20.93

13 SLACK, Mariah Colorado 20.41m 66' 113 /4 20.41 19.93
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